C1100 Servo Drive
Installation Guide
Eine Deutsche Version kann unter http://www.linmot.com bezogen werden!
Please visit http://www.linmot.com to check for the latest version of this document!
This document applies to the following drives:
C1100-GP-XC-xS-yyy
C1150-EC-XC-xS-yyy
C1150-PN-XC-xS-yyy

de
LinMot Installation Guide C1100
 13 Ordering Information
Drive Description Art. No.
C1100-GP-XC-0S-000 General Purpose Drive 72VDC/25Apeak 0150-2380
C1150-EC-XC-0S-000 ETHERCAT Drive 72VDC/25Apeak 0150-2382
C1150-PN-XC-0S-000 PROFINET Drive 72VDC/25Apeak 0150-2384
C1100-GP-XC-1S-000 General Purpose Drive 72VDC/25Apeak/STO 0150-2381
C1150-EC-XC-1S-000 ETHERCAT Drive 72VDC/25Apeak/STO 0150-2383
C1150-PN-XC-1S-000 PROFINET Drive 72VDC/25Apeak/STO 0150-2385
Accessories Description Art. No.
DC01-C1X00-0S/X1/X4 Drive Connector Set for C1X00-0S 0150-3527
DC01-C1X00-1S/X1/X4/X33 Drive Connector Set for C1X00-1S 0150-3528
DC01-C1X00/X1 Drive Connector for PWR 72VDC Input 0150-3525
DC01-C1X00/X2 Drive Connector Motor Phases 0150-3526
DC01-Signal/X4 Drive Connector 24VDC & Logic 0150-3447
DC01-Safety/X33 Drive Connector Safety 0150-3451
RS232 PC config. Cable 2.5m For C1100/C1250/E1200/E1400/M8000 0150-2143
Isolated USB-serial converter Isolated USB RS232/422/485 converter 0150-3120
Compatible Power Supplies Art. No.
S01-72/1000 Power Supply 72V/1000W, 3x340-550VAC 0150-1872
S01-72/500 Power Supply 72V/500W, 1x120/230VAC 0150-1874
S01-48/1000 Power Supply 48V/1000W, 3x340-550VAC 0150-????
S01-48/500 Power Supply 48V/500W, 1x120/230VAC 0150-????
S01-24/1000 Power Supply 24V/1000W, 3x340-550VAC 0150-????
S01-24/500 Power Supply 24V/500W, 1x120/230VAC 0150-????
T01-72/420-Multi T-Supply 72V/420VA, 3x230/400/480VAC 0150-1869
T01-72/900-Multi T-Supply 900VA, 3x230/400/480 VAC 0150-1870
T01-72/1500-Multi T-Supply 1500VA, 3x230/400/480 VAC 0150-1871
T01-72/420 -1ph T-Supply 420VA, 1x208/220/230/240VAC 0150-1859